Bus

Rail R: Pitesti - Bucuresti Nord Gr.B R: Pitesti - Golesti -

Calinesti Hm. - Leordeni Arges - Patroaia Hm. - Gaesti -

Gaesti Sud h. - Cojocaru h. - Matasaru Hm. - Fusea Hm. -

Titu - Boteni h. - Contesti h. - Ghergani Hm. - Baldana h. - Go to website
Ciocanesti Hm. - Sabareni - Chitila - Depoul Buc.Triaj h. (liik)

- Pajura Hm. (liik) - Carpati h. (liik) - Bucuresti Basarab h. -

Bucuresti Nord Gr.B

Direction Route schedule
Pitesti — Bucuresti Nord Gr.B Pitesti — Bucuresti Nord Gr.B
23 stops Monday 03:35
Open route schedule

Tuesday 03:35
Pitesti

Wednesday 03:35
Golesti

Thursday 03:35
Calinesti Hm.

Friday 03:35
Leordeni Arges
Pxtroaia Hm. Saturday 03:35
Gaesti Sunday 03:35
Gaesti Sud h.

Route info
Cojocaru h. Direction: Pitesti

Stops: 23

Matasaru Hm.
Trip Duration: 2 hour 25 min

Fusea Hm.

=l L] Campina

pasa b
. / i ;
y
Titu “:B3icoi  Boldesti-Scaeni
(x \\\ )

¥ Moreni g

Micweni B 5 =
: Rloiesti-—

= >

Boteni h.
Contesti h.
Ghergani Hm.

Baldana h.

Ciocanesti Hm.

Magureled Y

Sébéreni [ . & OpenStreetMap contributors |
m R: Pitesti - Bucuresti Nord Gr.B — R: Pitesti - Golesti - BusViaps
Calinesti Hm. - Leordeni Arges - Patroaia Hm. - Gaesti-...


https://busmaps.com/en/romania/public_transit-line-R-Pite%C5%9Fti-Bucure%C5%9Fti-Nord-Gr-B-2877238253-1567398153
https://busmaps.com/en/romania/public_transit-line-R-Pite%C5%9Fti-Bucure%C5%9Fti-Nord-Gr-B-2877238253-1567398153
https://busmaps.com/en/romania/public_transit-line-R-Pite%C5%9Fti-Bucure%C5%9Fti-Nord-Gr-B-2877238253-1567398153

Chitila

Depoul Buc.Triaj h. (liik)

Pajura Hm. (liik)

Carpati h. (liik)

Bucuresti Basarab h.

Bucuresti Nord Gr.B



Direction
Pitesti — Bucuresti Nord Gr.B

23 stops

Open route schedule

Pitesti

Km. 106+800 h.

Ram. Golesti

Golesti

Canton 97+770 h.

Calinesti Hm.

Leordeni Arges

Patroaia Hm.

Gaesti

Gaesti Sud h.

Cojocaru h.

Matasaru Hm.

Fusea Hm.

Titu

Boteni h.

Contesti h.

Ghergani Hm.

Baldana h.

Ciocanesti Hm.

Sabareni

Chitila

Pajura Hm. (liik)

Bucuresti Nord Gr.B

Route schedule
Pitesti — Bucuresti Nord Gr.B

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Pitesti
Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 2 hour 33 min

06:34

06:34

06:34

06:34

06:34

06:34

06:34


https://busmaps.com/en/romania/public_transit-line-R-Pite%C5%9Fti-Bucure%C5%9Fti-Nord-Gr-B-2877238253-1567398153

Direction Route schedule

Pitesti — Bucuresti Nord Gr.B Pitesti — Bucuresti Nord Gr.B
25 stops Monday 16:35
Open route schedule

Tuesday 16:35
Pitesti

Wednesday 16:35
Ram. Golesti

Thursday 16:35
Golesti

Friday 16:35
Canton 97+770 h.
Calinesti Hm. Saturday 16:35
Leordeni Arges Sunday 16:35
Patroaia Hm.

Route info
Gaesti Direction: Pitesti

s Stops: 25

Gaesti Sud h.

Trip Duration: 2 hour 30 min
Cojocaru h.

Matasaru Hm.

Fusea Hm.

Titu

Boteni h.

Contesti h.

Ghergani Hm.

Baldana h.

Ciocanesti Hm.

Sabareni

Chitila

Depoul Buc.Triaj h. (liik)

Pajura Hm. (liik)

Carpati h. (liik)

Bucuresti Basarab h.

Bucuresti Nord Gr.B


https://busmaps.com/en/romania/public_transit-line-R-Pite%C5%9Fti-Bucure%C5%9Fti-Nord-Gr-B-2877238253-1567398153

R: Pitesti - Bucuresti Nord Gr.B Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use
the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Bucharest

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



